Year 6 Weekly Timetable Spring week 6

8.50-
9.00

9.00-
9.30

9.30-10.30

11.00-12.00

1.00-1.30

1.30-2.45

2.45-3.00

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Spellings — weekly spellings — see resource

Reading — group reading session on teams

TBAT mind map ideas
using a video source

(The storm)

TBAT solve problems
involving algebra

TBAT put my ideas into
clear sentences

TBAT solve problems
involving algebra

TBAT plan my writing; a
single moment in time

TBAT solve puzzles

TBAT write a single
moment in time

(The storm)

TBAT describe a number
sequence

TBAT write a single
moment in time

(The storm)

TBAT describe a number
sequence

Real PE/Walk/Daily Mile

Art Activity

from Spring

Homework
Book or Winter
Activity Sheet

Afternoon
Activity from
Spring
Homework
Book or Winter
Activity Sheet

Science with
Mrs. Walker on
Teams

Topic with Mrs.

Witham on
Teams

PE

Individual Reading
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