## Year 6 Weekly Timetable Spring week 6

A	8.50- 9.00	9.00- 9.30	9.30-10.30		11.00-12.00		1.00-1.30	1.30-2.45	2.45-3.00
Monday	Spellings – weekly spellings – see resource	Reading – group reading session on teams	TBAT mind map ideas using a video source (The storm)	В	TBAT solve problems involving algebra	L	Real PE/Walk/Daily Mile	Art Activity from Spring Homework Book or Winter Activity Sheet	Individual Reading
Tuesday			TBAT put my ideas into clear sentences	R	TBAT solve problems involving algebra	U		Afternoon Activity from Spring Homework Book or Winter Activity Sheet	
Wednesday			TBAT plan my writing; a single moment in time	E	TBAT solve puzzles	N		Science with Mrs. Walker on Teams	
Thursday			TBAT write a single moment in time (The storm)	Α	TBAT describe a number sequence	С		Topic with Mrs. Witham on Teams	
Friday			TBAT write a single moment in time  (The storm)	K	TBAT describe a number sequence	H		PE	